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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Tps Stands Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Tps Stands

No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=8)

Pass 2 2:49.125

Pass 9 5:21.027 1 2:31.902 *

Pass 21 7:52.306 2 2:31.279 *

In 31 10:42.458 3 2:50.152

Pass 47 14:28.923 4 3:46.465

Pass 56 17:02.457 5 2:33.534

In 66 19:57.317 6 2:54.860

No 156 LANG Daniel (Rg=7)

Pass 6 4:06.415

In 13 6:36.037 1 2:29.622

Pass 30 10:28.123 2 3:52.086 *

Pass 40 12:54.112 3 2:25.989 *

Pass 50 15:19.877 4 2:25.765 *

In 60 17:57.475 5 2:37.598

No 161 SCHMID Eric (Rg=5)

Pass 10 5:22.971

Pass 19 7:43.986 1 2:21.015 *

Pass 28 10:00.638 2 2:16.652

Pass 38 12:21.272 3 2:20.634 *

Pass 48 14:40.967 4 2:19.695 *

In 59 17:33.572 5 2:52.605

No 242 TRISCONI Luca (Rg=10)

Pass 5 3:45.828

Pass 12 6:28.603 1 2:42.775 *

Pass 22 9:04.763 2 2:36.160 *

Pass 34 11:40.648 3 2:35.885 *

Pass 44 14:15.805 4 2:35.157 *

Pass 54 16:50.091 5 2:34.286 *

Pass 63 19:24.185 6 2:34.094 *

In 71 22:28.767 7 3:04.582

No 248 DELACRETAZ Ronald (Rg=6)

Pass 15 6:43.899

Pass 23 9:11.894 1 2:27.995 *

Pass 33 11:36.742 2 2:24.848 *

Pass 43 14:02.034 3 2:25.292

Pass 53 16:27.038 4 2:25.004

In 62 19:10.783 5 2:43.745

No 269 PFEFFERLE Christian (Rg=1)

Pass 3 3:02.240

Pass 8 5:16.155 1 2:13.915 **

Pass 18 7:25.299 2 2:09.144 *

Pass 27 9:33.557 3 2:08.258 *

Pass 35 11:41.832 4 2:08.275

Pass 42 13:51.521 5 2:09.689

Pass 51 15:59.407 6 2:07.886 *

Pass 61 18:06.643 7 2:07.236 *

Pass 67 20:13.102 8 2:06.459 *

Pass 70 22:19.908 9 2:06.806

Pass 73 24:27.429 10 2:07.521

Pass 75 26:34.561 11 2:07.132

No 283 CARRERI Cecilia (Rg=9)

Pass 14 6:38.490

Pass 25 9:14.354 1 2:35.864 *

Pass 36 11:46.642 2 2:32.288 *

Pass 45 14:21.105 3 2:34.463

Pass 55 16:56.648 4 2:35.543

Pass 64 19:32.889 5 2:36.241

In 69 22:10.233 6 2:37.344

No 287 PRESEZZI Valerio (Rg=4)

Pass 17 6:59.188

Pass 26 9:19.669 1 2:20.481 *

Pass 37 12:08.587 2 2:48.918

Pass 46 14:26.676 3 2:18.089 *

Pass 58 17:10.811 4 2:44.135

In 65 19:34.489 5 2:23.678

No 289 HIRSCHMANN Michael (Rg=2)

Pass 7 4:27.258

Pass 16 6:58.542 1 2:31.284 *

Pass 24 9:14.243 2 2:15.701 *

Pass 32 11:34.222 3 2:19.979

Pass 41 13:49.150 4 2:14.928 *

In 52 16:20.548 5 2:31.398

No 295 BOSIO Roberto (Rg=3)

Pass 4 3:07.607

Pass 11 5:28.697 1 2:21.090 *

Pass 20 7:47.881 2 2:19.184 *

Pass 29 10:06.720 3 2:18.839 *

Pass 39 12:23.777 4 2:17.057 *

Pass 49 14:41.817 5 2:18.040

In 57 17:05.716 6 2:23.899

Pass 68 20:57.384 7 3:51.668

Pass 72 23:15.691 8 2:18.307

Pass 74 25:34.989 9 2:19.298


